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Direction
Neuwied Bf — Neustadt (Wied) Schulzentrum

36 stops

Open route schedule

Neuwied Bf

Neuwied Ortskrankenkasse

Neuwied Marktstraße

Neuwied Moltkeplatz

Neuwied Hofgründchen

Neuwied Stadion

Neuwied Theodor-Heuss-Straße

Neuwied Rasselstein

Neuwied Niederbieber In der Schleth

Neuwied Niederbieber Post

Neuwied Niederbieber Augustenthal

Neuwied Altwied Au

Neuwied Altwied Burg

Neuwied Altwied Laubachsmühle

Datzeroth Friedrichstal

Datzeroth Dorfstraße

Niederbreitbach Clemenshütte

Niederbreitbach Im Auengarten

Hausen (Wied) Brücke

Waldbreitbach Marktstraße

Waldbreitbach Altes Kreuz

Route schedule
Neuwied Bf — Neustadt (Wied) Schulzentrum

Monday 06:00-23:10

Tuesday 06:00-23:10

Wednesday 06:00-23:10

Thursday 06:00-23:10

Friday 06:00-23:10

Saturday 07:00-23:10

Sunday 09:00-23:10

Route info

Direction: Neuwied Bf

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Roßbach (Wied) Lache Neuwieder Straße

Roßbach (Wied) Neue Straße

Roßbach (Wied) Zur Post

Roßbach (Wied) Niederbuchenau

Roßbach (Wied) Oberbuchenau

Dattenberg Arnsau Wiedbrücke

St. Katharinen (b. Linz) Alsau Schiefes Eck

Neustadt (Wied) Strauscheid Abzw. Sengenau

Neustadt (Wied) Strauscheid Niederhoppen

Neustadt (Wied) Oberhoppen Landesstraße

Neustadt (Wied) Kodden Brücke

Neustadt (Wied) Wiedmühle Steeg

Neustadt (Wied) Panau Wiedtalstraße

Neustadt (Wied) Margarita-Platz

Neustadt (Wied) Schulzentrum



Direction
Neustadt (Wied) Schulzentrum — Neuwied Bf

39 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (Wied) Schulzentrum

Neustadt (Wied) Margarita-Platz

Neustadt (Wied) Panau Wiedtalstraße

Neustadt (Wied) Wiedmühle Steeg

Neustadt (Wied) Kodden Brücke

Neustadt (Wied) Oberhoppen Landesstraße

Neustadt (Wied) Strauscheid Niederhoppen

Neustadt (Wied) Strauscheid Abzw. Sengenau

St. Katharinen (b. Linz) Alsau Schiefes Eck

Dattenberg Arnsau Wiedbrücke

Roßbach (Wied) Oberbuchenau

Roßbach (Wied) Niederbuchenau

Roßbach (Wied) Zur Post

Roßbach (Wied) Neue Straße

Roßbach (Wied) Lache Neuwieder Straße

Waldbreitbach Altes Kreuz

Waldbreitbach Marktstraße

Hausen (Wied) Brücke

Niederbreitbach Im Auengarten

Niederbreitbach Clemenshütte

Datzeroth Dorfstraße

Datzeroth Friedrichstal

Neuwied Altwied Laubachsmühle

Neuwied Altwied Burg

Neuwied Altwied Au

Route schedule
Neustadt (Wied) Schulzentrum — Neuwied Bf

Monday 05:00-22:00

Tuesday 05:00-22:00

Wednesday 05:00-22:00

Thursday 05:00-22:00

Friday 05:00-22:00

Saturday 06:00-22:00

Sunday 08:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: Neustadt (Wied) Schulzentrum

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Neuwied Niederbieber Augustenthal

Neuwied Niederbieber Post

Neuwied Niederbieber In der Schleth

Neuwied Rasselstein

Neuwied Theodor-Heuss-Straße

Neuwied Stadion

Neuwied Hofgründchen

Neuwied Moltkeplatz

Neuwied An der Matthiaskirche

Neuwied Schloßstraße

Neuwied Marktkirche

Neuwied Am Carmen-Sylva-Garten

Neuwied Kraftversorgung

Neuwied Bf

130 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Neuwied

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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